CAMANCHE HILLS HUNTING PRESERVE, INC.

2951 Curran Road 1
lone, CA 95640 , &
(209)763-5270

Email ~ camhil@camhills.com
www.camhills.com

2025-2026 QUAIL SHOOT-OUTS

Saturday, February 21, 2026
7 Quail released per shooter ~ Shoot all you can find!!

[ Paid Reservations Only ]

COST: $150.00 per gun
%, 70
CHECK IN TIME: 8:00 am w1,
A T
SHOOT TIME: 9:00 am N o2
St 20 SO
KITCHEN HOURS: 7:00 am to 2:30 pm <

PICKING ROOM HOURS: 8:00 am to 3:30 pm

Please call 209-763-5270 to make your reservations or return the following information to us by mail or email:
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NAME:

ADDRESS: CITY: ST: ZIP:

PHONE: EMAIL:

# IN PARTY AMOUNT PAID: $ DATE(S)

*Please list names of people in your party on the back*

VISA OR M.C #: EXP: CV Code:

BILLING HOUSE # OR PO BOX #: ZIP: OR CHECK #:
(NUMBER ONLY)

SIGNATURE: NAME:

(ALL INFO REQUIRED FOR CREDIT CARDS) (AS IT APPEARS ON CREDIT CARD)

Please include your email address and contact information and send to the address listed above.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!


mailto:camhills@inreach.com

PLEASE LIST ALL HUNTERS SHOOTING IN YOUR PARTY (IF APPLICABLE)
ALL MUST BE PREPAID — OK TO HOLD ON ONE CREDIT CARD
VAME PHONE # OR

EMAIL

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Please include your email address and contact information and send to:

CHHP
2951 Curran Rd.
lone, CA 95640

Email: camhil@camhills. com

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

www.cambhills.com

CHHP USE ONLY

DATE RECEIVED:
BY:

(DATE)

(INITIALS)
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